10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FAbaNOAT
Varun Chauhan

MANOHARPUR NEW RAMKRISHNA PALLY DANKUNI , taltala sporting
club dankuni+DANKUNI HOOGHLY+West Bengal+712311

9903188429

West Bengal 712311

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

22.6848667
88.2912963
43090

2025-08-07

11:52:33

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT MANOHARPUR NEW
RAMKRISHNA PALLY DANKUNI, TALTALA SPORTING CLUB
DANKUNI+DANKUNI HOOGHLY+WEST BENGAL+712311 ON 07-08-
2025 11:52:33. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS ,
. THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-08-06



18 Time of Allocation 11:50:12

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate

U?'l?é"ﬁﬂﬁf q.Mone gmrpur, Gobra, Dankun
T A 1

20 residence_photo_with_applicant

j# . "
71 i ‘
. # -//1

H?']?g"ﬁﬂﬁfﬂ %0 harpur, Gobra, Dankun
718848 195615713039

21 residence_photo_with_agent

o }'

Unnamed Road, Monharpur Gobra, Dankun
07-08-2025 11/50:57 am

22.6848651,88. 2912803
Pincode * 7123




22

23

24

25

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Horagmed Road.Moge
78848 73158,4212241

Uongnsg foss
B2:084879]58,4912953

Unnamed Road Monoharpur Gobra, Dankun
07-08+2025 11:50:30 a

22.6848665 88 291 3341

Pincode : 7123




A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

07-08-2025 11:52:33

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




