

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FAbaN0AT
2	Customer Name	Varun Chauhan
3	Address	MANOHARPUR NEW RAMKRISHNA PALLY DANKUNI , taltala sporting club dankuni+DANKUNI HOOGHLY+West Bengal+712311
4	Contact Number	9903188429
5	Pincode	West Bengal 712311
6	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
7	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Not Available
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	22.6848667
12	Longitude	88.2912963
13	Case Id	43090
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-07
15	Time Of Report	11:52:33
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT MANOHARPUR NEW RAMKRISHNA PALLY DANKUNI , TALTALA SPORTING CLUB DANKUNI+DANKUNI HOOGHLY+WEST BENGAL+712311 ON 07-08-2025 11:52:33. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-06
----	--------------------	------------

18

Time of Allocation

11:50:12

19 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



20 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



21 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



22 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



23 residence\_photo\_outside



24 Photo with Agent



25 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	07-08-2025 11:52:33
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

